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                             AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                 11th Annual Oak Island Lighthouse Run 5K
                 Southport-Oak Island Chamber of Commerce
                              Oak Island, NC
              04/18/2009  8:00 am  Weather: Sunny 59 degrees

            ********** 5K AGE GROUP AWARDS LIST **************

                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
    1     4 Nickolas Stiller       15 Southport          NC   20:11  6:30 
    2    11 Jack Palagruto         11 Oak Island         NC   22:04  7:06 
    3    12 Grant Hufham           11 Southport          NC   22:08  7:08 
    4    17 Ken Shadid             14 Southport          NC   23:19  7:31 
    5    23 Robert Capps           15 Oak Island         NC   24:14  7:48 
    6    29 Brian Capps            13 Oak Island         NC   25:59  8:22 
    7    44 Eric Johnston          17 Greensboro         NC   27:34  8:53 
    8    80 Myles Williams         14 Southport          NC   31:07 10:01 
    9   170 Cane Stidham            7 Oak Island         NC   47:15 15:13 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
    1    19 Windy Wuchae           18 Oak Island         NC   23:39  7:37 
    2    27 Nikki Roscoe           16 Pittsboro          NC   25:14  8:08 
    3    37 Allie Glynn            14 Oak Island         NC   26:43  8:36 
    4    59 Hailey Tippet          15 Winnabow           NC   28:23  9:08 
    5    63 Cassidy Walker         14 Wilmington         NC   29:00  9:20 
    6    64 Kirra Jones            14 Oak Island         NC   29:05  9:22 
    7    66 Nickayla Huston        15 Southport          NC   29:08  9:23 
    8    87 Morgan Deana Brittain  16 Southport          NC   32:53 10:35 
    9    92 Jennifer Stutts        18 Greensboro         NC   33:14 10:42 
   10   172 Abby Fisher             9 Wilmington         NC   47:25 15:16 
   11   207 Lydsey Nobles          14 Southport          NC   50:17 16:11 
   12   210 Bella Cheers            5 Shallotte          NC   50:20 16:12 
   13   217 Elaina Nobles           9 Southport          NC   50:36 16:17 
   14   233 Taylor Boulton         17 Southport          NC   52:30 16:54 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24
    1    28 Brett Laughton         23 Wilmington         NC   25:16  8:08 
    2    34 Bill Flythe            22 Wilmington         NC   26:32  8:33 
    3    65 Mark Napier            22 Oak Island         NC   29:07  9:23 
    4   104 Ryan Chambers          24 Durham             NC   35:28 11:25 
    5   192 Ducan Green            24 Asheville          NC   49:21 15:53 
    6   282 George Napier          24 Oak Island         NC   58:11 18:44 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24
    1    16 Laura Strother         24 Raleigh            NC   23:08  7:27 
    2    35 Kaityln Costin         22 Wilmington         NC   26:33  8:33 
    3    47 Cara Trotter           20 High Point         NC   27:43  8:56 
    4    49 Eliza Bystrycki        20 Wilmington         NC   28:02  9:02 
    5   108 Jennifer Klein         22 Leland             NC   36:08 11:38 
    6   158 Rachel Barnes          20 Oak Island         NC   45:37 14:41 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    14 Paul Atkinson          29 Huntersville       NC   23:04  7:26 
    2    40 Allen Rawls            25 Hampstead          NC   26:59  8:41 
    3    48 Joseph Ivy             25 Southport          NC   27:52  8:59 
    4    51 Greg Neel              28 Wilmington         NC   28:06  9:03 
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    5    58 Grady Carpenter        28 Huntersville       NC   28:18  9:07 
    6    68 Jason Britt            27 Burlington         NC   29:23  9:28 
    7    85 Trent Melton           25 Charlotte          NC   32:23 10:26 
    8   173 Michael Conant         29 Wilmington         NC   47:26 15:16 

                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    39 Christina Judson       28 Buffalo            NY   26:49  8:38 
    2    53 Maggie Urbowicz        26 Charlotte          NC   28:13  9:05 
    3    56 Deborah Porterfield    26 Southport          NC   28:15  9:06 
    4   103 Andrea Veri            26 Southport          NC   35:27 11:25 
    5   106 Janell Weaver          27 Southport          NC   35:58 11:35 
    6   110 Crystal Ivy            25 Southport          NC   36:38 11:48 
    7   120 Whitney Carpenter      27 Huntersville       NC   39:34 12:44 
    8   157 Stephanie Wright       28 Cary               NC   45:34 14:40 
    9   183 Holly Yaeger           29 Wilmington         NC   48:28 15:36 
   10   193 Jessica Green          26 Asheville          NC   49:21 15:54 
   11   235 Kelly Atkinson         29 Huntersville       NC   52:37 16:57 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1     1 Erich Grant            32 Winston Salem      NC   19:25  6:15 
    2     2 David Witmer           32 Wilmington         NC   19:44  6:21 
    3    57 Simon Sanders          34 Wilmington         NC   28:16  9:06 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    36 Leslie Mazzola         31 Cary               NC   26:40  8:35 
    2    43 Dana Stolte            33 Wilmington         NC   27:33  8:52 
    3    62 Silvia Sevast          30 Southport          NC   28:55  9:19 
    4    83 Misty Jordan           34 Hope Mills         NC   32:06 10:20 
    5    88 Melaney Robbins        34 Southport          NC   32:56 10:36 
    6    89 Leslie Simmons         32 Raleigh            NC   33:05 10:39 
    7    99 Christy Fox            30 Southport          NC   34:40 11:10 
    8   107 Sarah Blevins          31 Southport          NC   36:01 11:36 
    9   129 Carla Hester           30 Winston Salem      NC   41:01 13:13 
   10   184 Christy Thompson       33 Wilmington         NC   48:29 15:37 
   11   211 Cynthia Cheers         34 Shallotte          NC   50:21 16:13 
   12   242 Sally Stidham          34 Oak Island         NC   53:47 17:19 
   13   253 Kristy Cox             30 Southport          NC   54:25 17:31 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1     7 Paul Yates             39 Apex               NC   20:43  6:40 
    2    18 Carter Hubard          38 Wilmington         NC   23:36  7:36 
    3    31 Seth Robbins           35 Southport          NC   26:09  8:25 
    4    90 Brian Simmons          36 Raleigh            NC   33:06 10:40 
    5   212 Bryan Cheers           39 Shallotte          NC   50:22 16:13 
    6   339 Jeff Wolfe             37 Oak Island         NC 1:09:28 22:22 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    81 Bonnie Mayo            39 Clayton            NC   31:45 10:14 
    2    86 Jody Britton           37 Oak Island         NC   32:28 10:27 
    3   100 Tanya Kirby            38 Southport          NC   34:57 11:15 
    4   117 Sara Degrange          36 Southport          NC   39:07 12:36 
    5   118 Erin Morrissey         39 Wilmington         NC   39:09 12:36 
    6   134 Lisa Henderson         36 Southport          NC   42:34 13:42 
    7   180 Janet Harrison         37 Denton             NC   48:23 15:35 
    8   221 Michelle Beal          35 Oak Island         NC   51:04 16:26 
    9   222 Lisa Osborne           36 Southport          NC   51:04 16:27 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1     8 Brent Wuchae           42 Oak Island         NC   20:50  6:43 
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    2    13 Scott Fussell          42 Wilmington         NC   22:48  7:21 
    3    21 Domenic Palagruto      43 Oak Island         NC   23:52  7:41 
    4    54 Van Eddinger           43 Southport          NC   28:14  9:06 
    5    55 James Capps            40 Oak Island         NC   28:15  9:06 
    6    61 Mike Walker            41 Wilmington         NC   28:39  9:14 
    7    93 Eric Trunell           41 Raleigh            NC   33:21 10:44 
    8   130 Tony Burke             40 Oak Island         NC   41:44 13:26 

                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1     6 Karen Killeen          40 Richmond           VA   20:21  6:33 
    2    30 Kelly Fussell          41 Wilmington         NC   26:00  8:22 
    3    50 Joanna Flynn           44 Greensboro         NC   28:05  9:03 
    4    77 Ali Travis             40 Southport          NC   30:51  9:56 
    5    91 Rhonda Trunnell        40 Raliegh            NC   33:13 10:42 
    6    95 Mary Francis Stoker    40 Oak Island         NC   33:39 10:50 
    7    96 Kelli Thomason         41 Oak Island         NC   34:19 11:03 
    8   105 Lori Moeller           44 Belville           NC   35:45 11:31 
    9   114 Debbie Rhamy           44 Asheboro           NC   37:25 12:03 
   10   148 Lynette Nobles         44 Southport          NC   44:51 14:27 
   11   151 Pamela Russ            44 Oak Island         NC   45:10 14:33 
   12   202 Kathy Hooper           41 Carthage           NC   50:00 16:06 
   13   223 Karla Taylor           42 Southport          NC   51:05 16:27 
   14   338 Teri Wolfe             40 Oak Island         NC 1:09:27 22:22 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1     3 Nick Toffolon          47 Wilmington         NC   19:59  6:26 
    2     5 James Bausch           47 Pine Hills         FL   20:18  6:33 
    3    20 Kent Harrell           45 Wilmington         NC   23:49  7:40 
    4    22 Brad Driver            45 Raleigh            NC   23:59  7:44 
    5    67 Michael Stirewalt      47 Wilmington         NC   29:14  9:25 
    6    69 Malcolm Moore          48 Locust             NC   29:41  9:33 
    7    73 Robert Pennell         46 Oak Island         NC   30:21  9:46 
    8   177 Bryan Keane            49 Oak Island         NC   47:46 15:23 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    33 Georgia Gulledge       47 Matthews           NC   26:25  8:31 
    2    45 Polly Decker           45 Wilmington         NC   27:36  8:53 
    3    52 Krista Motsinger       45 Wilmington         NC   28:11  9:05 
    4    60 Mary Tatum             47 Sanford            NC   28:29  9:10 
    5    74 Lisa Stutts            46 Greensboro         NC   30:31  9:50 
    6    78 Melody Turner          45 Greensboro         NC   30:59  9:59 
    7    79 Cindy Brittain         45 Southport          NC   31:06 10:01 
    8   102 Chole Grant            47 Oak Island         NC   35:15 11:21 
    9   123 Eileen Garbett         48 Richlands          NC   40:10 12:56 
   10   176 Sharon Keane           49 Oak Island         NC   47:46 15:23 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    10 Brett Murphy           50 Greensboro         NC   21:53  7:03 
    2    24 Bill Lester            51 Southport          NC   24:18  7:50 
    3    41 Carl Chipman           51 Fayetteville       NC   27:11  8:45 
    4    42 George Napier          54 Oak Island         NC   27:24  8:49 
    5   109 Larry Klein            51 Leland             NC   36:09 11:38 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1   205 Jacci Hohnstein        53 Oak Island         NC   50:09 16:09 
    2   238 Marsha Ferrell         54 Oak Island         NC   53:18 17:10 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1     9 Robert Underwood       58 Carolina Beach     NC   21:30  6:55 
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    2    15 Eddie Buchanan         59 Wilmington         NC   23:06  7:26 
    3    26 John Causey            56 Shallotte          NC   24:50  8:00 
    4   111 Fred Flieler           59 Oak Island         NC   36:42 11:49 
    5   191 Bruce Green            57 Asheville          NC   49:20 15:53 
    6   254 Robert Pauley          56 Southport          NC   54:25 17:31 

                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    70 Billie Jayroe          55 Oak Island         NC   29:46  9:35 
    2    72 Carol Collinson        56 Winston Salem      NC   30:20  9:46 
    3    75 Christine Parker       56 Wilmington         NC   30:36  9:51 
    4    76 Patricia Hughes        59 Oak Island         NC   30:41  9:53 
    5   187 Rosemarie Allen        58 Cary               NC   48:52 15:44 
    6   236 Cindy Harmon           58 Cornelius          NC   52:38 16:57 
    7   247 Lynne Hawke            57 Cary               NC   53:57 17:22 
    8   257 Paula Turlington       57 Lexington          NC   54:42 17:37 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    25 Robert Mecanko         61 Bolivia            NC   24:33  7:54 
    2    32 Jim Malley             60 Southport          NC   26:16  8:28 
    3    38 William Braman         62 Wilmington         NC   26:46  8:37 
    4    46 Fred Mina              60 Oak Island         NC   27:37  8:54 
    5   124 Keith Munn             62 Rock Hill          SC   40:17 12:58 
    6   332 John Cowling           61 Caswell Beach      NC 1:08:08 21:56 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    84 Rita Wissinger         63 Southport          NC   32:13 10:22 
    2   145 Valerie Callcot Steve  61 Pinehurst          NC   44:34 14:21 
    3   201 Judy Saunders          61 Vass               NC   49:59 16:06 
    4   204 Judy Wynot             62 Oak Island         NC   50:09 16:09 
    5   208 Eileen Ramsdale        63 Oak Island         NC   50:17 16:12 
    6   226 Ginny Hunter           64 Oak Island         NC   51:29 16:35 
    7   265 Wanda Fisher           61 Oak Island         NC   55:51 17:59 
    8   266 Diana Aklan            62 Oak Island         NC   55:53 18:00 
    9   376 Annelle Padgett        62 Red Springs        NC 1:46:01 34:08 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1    71 Roger Magill           69 Southport          NC   30:19  9:46 
    2    82 Ed Welch               65 Oak Island         NC   32:03 10:19 
    3   101 Kendrick Schwarz       66 Southport          NC   34:59 11:16 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1    94 Mary Ellen Rogers      66 Oak Island         NC   33:38 10:50 
    2   131 Linda Munn             68 Rock Hill          SC   41:46 13:27 
    3   333 Mary Jean Campbell     68 Caswell Beach      NC 1:08:11 21:57 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1    97 James Smith            70 Southport          NC   34:30 11:07 
    2   283 Emery Rahrs            71 Southport          NC   58:16 18:46 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   128 Mary Bausch            72 Oak Island         NC   40:59 13:12 
    2   225 Carol Jackson          74 Oak Island         NC   51:28 16:34 
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                 11th Annual Oak Island Lighthouse Run 5K
                 Southport-Oak Island Chamber of Commerce
                              Oak Island, NC
              04/18/2009  8:00 am  Weather: Sunny 59 degrees
Place Div Name                  Age S City            St Time    Pace  
===== === ===================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1   1 Erich Grant            32 M Winston Salem   NC   19:25  6:15 
    2   2 David Witmer           32 M Wilmington      NC   19:44  6:21 
    3   1 Nick Toffolon          47 M Wilmington      NC   19:59  6:26 
    4   1 Nickolas Stiller       15 M Southport       NC   20:11  6:30 
    5   2 James Bausch           47 M Pine Hills      FL   20:18  6:33 
    6   1 Karen Killeen          40 F Richmond        VA   20:21  6:33 
    7   1 Paul Yates             39 M Apex            NC   20:43  6:40 
    8   1 Brent Wuchae           42 M Oak Island      NC   20:50  6:43 
    9   1 Robert Underwood       58 M Carolina Beach  NC   21:30  6:55 
   10   1 Brett Murphy           50 M Greensboro      NC   21:53  7:03 
   11   2 Jack Palagruto         11 M Oak Island      NC   22:04  7:06 
   12   3 Grant Hufham           11 M Southport       NC   22:08  7:08 
   13   2 Scott Fussell          42 M Wilmington      NC   22:48  7:21 
   14   1 Paul Atkinson          29 M Huntersville    NC   23:04  7:26 
   15   2 Eddie Buchanan         59 M Wilmington      NC   23:06  7:26 
   16   1 Laura Strother         24 F Raleigh         NC   23:08  7:27 
   17   4 Ken Shadid             14 M Southport       NC   23:19  7:31 
   18   2 Carter Hubard          38 M Wilmington      NC   23:36  7:36 
   19   1 Windy Wuchae           18 F Oak Island      NC   23:39  7:37 
   20   3 Kent Harrell           45 M Wilmington      NC   23:49  7:40 
   21   3 Domenic Palagruto      43 M Oak Island      NC   23:52  7:41 
   22   4 Brad Driver            45 M Raleigh         NC   23:59  7:44 
   23   5 Robert Capps           15 M Oak Island      NC   24:14  7:48 
   24   2 Bill Lester            51 M Southport       NC   24:18  7:50 
   25   1 Robert Mecanko         61 M Bolivia         NC   24:33  7:54 
   26   3 John Causey            56 M Shallotte       NC   24:50  8:00 
   27   2 Nikki Roscoe           16 F Pittsboro       NC   25:14  8:08 
   28   1 Brett Laughton         23 M Wilmington      NC   25:16  8:08 
   29   6 Brian Capps            13 M Oak Island      NC   25:59  8:22 
   30   2 Kelly Fussell          41 F Wilmington      NC   26:00  8:22 
   31   3 Seth Robbins           35 M Southport       NC   26:09  8:25 
   32   2 Jim Malley             60 M Southport       NC   26:16  8:28 
   33   1 Georgia Gulledge       47 F Matthews        NC   26:25  8:31 
   34   2 Bill Flythe            22 M Wilmington      NC   26:32  8:33 
   35   2 Kaityln Costin         22 F Wilmington      NC   26:33  8:33 
   36   1 Leslie Mazzola         31 F Cary            NC   26:40  8:35 
   37   3 Allie Glynn            14 F Oak Island      NC   26:43  8:36 
   38   3 William Braman         62 M Wilmington      NC   26:46  8:37 
   39   1 Christina Judson       28 F Buffalo         NY   26:49  8:38 
   40   2 Allen Rawls            25 M Hampstead       NC   26:59  8:41 
   41   3 Carl Chipman           51 M Fayetteville    NC   27:11  8:45 
   42   4 George Napier          54 M Oak Island      NC   27:24  8:49 
   43   2 Dana Stolte            33 F Wilmington      NC   27:33  8:52 
   44   7 Eric Johnston          17 M Greensboro      NC   27:34  8:53 
   45   2 Polly Decker           45 F Wilmington      NC   27:36  8:53 
   46   4 Fred Mina              60 M Oak Island      NC   27:37  8:54 
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   47   3 Cara Trotter           20 F High Point      NC   27:43  8:56 
   48   3 Joseph Ivy             25 M Southport       NC   27:52  8:59 
   49   4 Eliza Bystrycki        20 F Wilmington      NC   28:02  9:02 
   50   3 Joanna Flynn           44 F Greensboro      NC   28:05  9:03 
   51   4 Greg Neel              28 M Wilmington      NC   28:06  9:03 
   52   3 Krista Motsinger       45 F Wilmington      NC   28:11  9:05 
   53   2 Maggie Urbowicz        26 F Charlotte       NC   28:13  9:05 
   54   4 Van Eddinger           43 M Southport       NC   28:14  9:06 
   55   5 James Capps            40 M Oak Island      NC   28:15  9:06 
   56   3 Deborah Porterfield    26 F Southport       NC   28:15  9:06 
   57   3 Simon Sanders          34 M Wilmington      NC   28:16  9:06 
   58   5 Grady Carpenter        28 M Huntersville    NC   28:18  9:07 
   59   4 Hailey Tippet          15 F Winnabow        NC   28:23  9:08 
   60   4 Mary Tatum             47 F Sanford         NC   28:29  9:10 
   61   6 Mike Walker            41 M Wilmington      NC   28:39  9:14 
   62   3 Silvia Sevast          30 F Southport       NC   28:55  9:19 
   63   5 Cassidy Walker         14 F Wilmington      NC   29:00  9:20 
   64   6 Kirra Jones            14 F Oak Island      NC   29:05  9:22 
   65   3 Mark Napier            22 M Oak Island      NC   29:07  9:23 
   66   7 Nickayla Huston        15 F Southport       NC   29:08  9:23 
   67   5 Michael Stirewalt      47 M Wilmington      NC   29:14  9:25 
   68   6 Jason Britt            27 M Burlington      NC   29:23  9:28 
   69   6 Malcolm Moore          48 M Locust          NC   29:41  9:33 
   70   1 Billie Jayroe          55 F Oak Island      NC   29:46  9:35 
   71   1 Roger Magill           69 M Southport       NC   30:19  9:46 
   72   2 Carol Collinson        56 F Winston Salem   NC   30:20  9:46 
   73   7 Robert Pennell         46 M Oak Island      NC   30:21  9:46 
   74   5 Lisa Stutts            46 F Greensboro      NC   30:31  9:50 
   75   3 Christine Parker       56 F Wilmington      NC   30:36  9:51 
   76   4 Patricia Hughes        59 F Oak Island      NC   30:41  9:53 
   77   4 Ali Travis             40 F Southport       NC   30:51  9:56 
   78   6 Melody Turner          45 F Greensboro      NC   30:59  9:59 
   79   7 Cindy Brittain         45 F Southport       NC   31:06 10:01 
   80   8 Myles Williams         14 M Southport       NC   31:07 10:01 
   81   1 Bonnie Mayo            39 F Clayton         NC   31:45 10:14 
   82   2 Ed Welch               65 M Oak Island      NC   32:03 10:19 
   83   4 Misty Jordan           34 F Hope Mills      NC   32:06 10:20 
   84   1 Rita Wissinger         63 F Southport       NC   32:13 10:22 
   85   7 Trent Melton           25 M Charlotte       NC   32:23 10:26 
   86   2 Jody Britton           37 F Oak Island      NC   32:28 10:27 
   87   8 Morgan Deana Brittain  16 F Southport       NC   32:53 10:35 
   88   5 Melaney Robbins        34 F Southport       NC   32:56 10:36 
   89   6 Leslie Simmons         32 F Raleigh         NC   33:05 10:39 
   90   4 Brian Simmons          36 M Raleigh         NC   33:06 10:40 
   91   5 Rhonda Trunnell        40 F Raliegh         NC   33:13 10:42 
   92   9 Jennifer Stutts        18 F Greensboro      NC   33:14 10:42 
   93   7 Eric Trunell           41 M Raleigh         NC   33:21 10:44 
   94   1 Mary Ellen Rogers      66 F Oak Island      NC   33:38 10:50 
   95   6 Mary Francis Stoker    40 F Oak Island      NC   33:39 10:50 
   96   7 Kelli Thomason         41 F Oak Island      NC   34:19 11:03 
   97   1 James Smith            70 M Southport       NC   34:30 11:07 
   98   7 Christy Fox            30 F Southport       NC   34:40 11:10 
   99   3 Tanya Kirby            38 F Southport       NC   34:57 11:15 
  100   3 Kendrick Schwarz       66 M Southport       NC   34:59 11:16 
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  101   8 Chole Grant            47 F Oak Island      NC   35:15 11:21 
  102   4 Andrea Veri            26 F Southport       NC   35:27 11:25 
  103   4 Ryan Chambers          24 M Durham          NC   35:28 11:25 
  104   8 Lori Moeller           44 F Belville        NC   35:45 11:31 
  105   5 Janell Weaver          27 F Southport       NC   35:58 11:35 
  106   8 Sarah Blevins          31 F Southport       NC   36:01 11:36 
  107   5 Jennifer Klein         22 F Leland          NC   36:08 11:38 
  108   5 Larry Klein            51 M Leland          NC   36:09 11:38 
  109   6 Crystal Ivy            25 F Southport       NC   36:38 11:48 
  110   4 Fred Flieler           59 M Oak Island      NC   36:42 11:49 
  111   9 Debbie Rhamy           44 F Asheboro        NC   37:25 12:03 
  112   4 Sara Degrange          36 F Southport       NC   39:07 12:36 
  113   5 Erin Morrissey         39 F Wilmington      NC   39:09 12:36 
  114   7 Whitney Carpenter      27 F Huntersville    NC   39:34 12:44 
  115   9 Eileen Garbett         48 F Richlands       NC   40:10 12:56 
  116   5 Keith Munn             62 M Rock Hill       SC   40:17 12:58 
  117   1 Mary Bausch            72 F Oak Island      NC   40:59 13:12 
  118   9 Carla Hester           30 F Winston Salem   NC   41:01 13:13 
  119   8 Tony Burke             40 M Oak Island      NC   41:44 13:26 
  120   2 Linda Munn             68 F Rock Hill       SC   41:46 13:27 
  121   6 Lisa Henderson         36 F Southport       NC   42:34 13:42 
  122   2 Valerie Callcot Steve  61 F Pinehurst       NC   44:34 14:21 
  123  10 Lynette Nobles         44 F Southport       NC   44:51 14:27 
  124  11 Pamela Russ            44 F Oak Island      NC   45:10 14:33 
  125   8 Stephanie Wright       28 F Cary            NC   45:34 14:40 
  126   6 Rachel Barnes          20 F Oak Island      NC   45:37 14:41 
  127   9 Cane Stidham            7 M Oak Island      NC   47:15 15:13 
  128  10 Abby Fisher             9 F Wilmington      NC   47:25 15:16 
  129   8 Michael Conant         29 M Wilmington      NC   47:26 15:16 
  130  10 Sharon Keane           49 F Oak Island      NC   47:46 15:23 
  131   8 Bryan Keane            49 M Oak Island      NC   47:46 15:23 
  132   7 Janet Harrison         37 F Denton          NC   48:23 15:35 
  133   9 Holly Yaeger           29 F Wilmington      NC   48:28 15:36 
  134  10 Christy Thompson       33 F Wilmington      NC   48:29 15:37 
  135   5 Rosemarie Allen        58 F Cary            NC   48:52 15:44 
  136   5 Bruce Green            57 M Asheville       NC   49:20 15:53 
  137   5 Ducan Green            24 M Asheville       NC   49:21 15:53 
  138  10 Jessica Green          26 F Asheville       NC   49:21 15:54 
  139   3 Judy Saunders          61 F Vass            NC   49:59 16:06 
  140  12 Kathy Hooper           41 F Carthage        NC   50:00 16:06 
  141   4 Judy Wynot             62 F Oak Island      NC   50:09 16:09 
  142   1 Jacci Hohnstein        53 F Oak Island      NC   50:09 16:09 
  143  11 Lydsey Nobles          14 F Southport       NC   50:17 16:11 
  144   5 Eileen Ramsdale        63 F Oak Island      NC   50:17 16:12 
  145  12 Bella Cheers            5 F Shallotte       NC   50:20 16:12 
  146  11 Cynthia Cheers         34 F Shallotte       NC   50:21 16:13 
  147   5 Bryan Cheers           39 M Shallotte       NC   50:22 16:13 
  148  13 Elaina Nobles           9 F Southport       NC   50:36 16:17 
  149   8 Michelle Beal          35 F Oak Island      NC   51:04 16:26 
  150   9 Lisa Osborne           36 F Southport       NC   51:04 16:27 
  151  13 Karla Taylor           42 F Southport       NC   51:05 16:27 
  152   2 Carol Jackson          74 F Oak Island      NC   51:28 16:34 
  153   6 Ginny Hunter           64 F Oak Island      NC   51:29 16:35 
  154  14 Taylor Boulton         17 F Southport       NC   52:30 16:54 
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  155  11 Kelly Atkinson         29 F Huntersville    NC   52:37 16:57 
  156   6 Cindy Harmon           58 F Cornelius       NC   52:38 16:57 
  157   2 Marsha Ferrell         54 F Oak Island      NC   53:18 17:10 
  158  12 Sally Stidham          34 F Oak Island      NC   53:47 17:19 
  159   7 Lynne Hawke            57 F Cary            NC   53:57 17:22 
  160  13 Kristy Cox             30 F Southport       NC   54:25 17:31 
  161   6 Robert Pauley          56 M Southport       NC   54:25 17:31 
  162   8 Paula Turlington       57 F Lexington       NC   54:42 17:37 
  163   7 Wanda Fisher           61 F Oak Island      NC   55:51 17:59 
  164   8 Diana Aklan            62 F Oak Island      NC   55:53 18:00 
  165   6 George Napier          24 M Oak Island      NC   58:11 18:44 
  166   2 Emery Rahrs            71 M Southport       NC   58:16 18:46 
  167   6 John Cowling           61 M Caswell Beach   NC 1:08:08 21:56 
  168   3 Mary Jean Campbell     68 F Caswell Beach   NC 1:08:11 21:57 
  169  14 Teri Wolfe             40 F Oak Island      NC 1:09:27 22:22 
  170   6 Jeff Wolfe             37 M Oak Island      NC 1:09:28 22:22 
  171   9 Annelle Padgett        62 F Red Springs     NC 1:46:01 34:08 
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                 11th Annual Oak Island Lighthouse Run 5K
                 Southport-Oak Island Chamber of Commerce
                              Oak Island, NC
              04/18/2009  8:00 am  Weather: Sunny 59 degrees

                 ********** 5K AWARDS LIST **************

              ********** 5K  MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Erich Grant            32 Winston Salem   NC   19:25  6:15 
    2 David Witmer           32 Wilmington      NC   19:44  6:21 
    3 Nick Toffolon          47 Wilmington      NC   19:59  6:26 
             ********** 5K  FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Karen Killeen          40 Richmond        VA   20:21  6:33 
    2 Laura Strother         24 Raleigh         NC   23:08  7:27 
    3 Windy Wuchae           18 Oak Island      NC   23:39  7:37 

             ********** 5K MILITARY OVERALL RESULTS **********

     ********** 5K FEMALE ACTIVE MILITARY OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Janell Weaver          27 Southport       NC   35:58 11:35 
    2 Crystal Ivy            25 Southport       NC   36:38 11:48 
    3 Kristy Cox             30 Southport       NC   54:25 17:31 
      ********** 5K MALE ACTIVE MILITARY OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Bill Lester            51 Southport       NC   24:18  7:50 
    2 Joseph Ivy             25 Southport       NC   27:52  8:59 
    3 Van Eddinger           43 Southport       NC   28:14  9:06 

            ********** 5K AGE GROUP AWARDS LIST **************

                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
    1     4 Nickolas Stiller       15 Southport          NC   20:11  6:30 
    2    11 Jack Palagruto         11 Oak Island         NC   22:04  7:06 
    3    12 Grant Hufham           11 Southport          NC   22:08  7:08 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
    1    27 Nikki Roscoe           16 Pittsboro          NC   25:14  8:08 
    2    37 Allie Glynn            14 Oak Island         NC   26:43  8:36 
    3    59 Hailey Tippet          15 Winnabow           NC   28:23  9:08 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24
    1    28 Brett Laughton         23 Wilmington         NC   25:16  8:08 
    2    34 Bill Flythe            22 Wilmington         NC   26:32  8:33 
    3    65 Mark Napier            22 Oak Island         NC   29:07  9:23 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24
    1    35 Kaityln Costin         22 Wilmington         NC   26:33  8:33 
    2    47 Cara Trotter           20 High Point         NC   27:43  8:56 
    3    49 Eliza Bystrycki        20 Wilmington         NC   28:02  9:02 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    14 Paul Atkinson          29 Huntersville       NC   23:04  7:26 
    2    40 Allen Rawls            25 Hampstead          NC   26:59  8:41 
    3    48 Joseph Ivy             25 Southport          NC   27:52  8:59 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    39 Christina Judson       28 Buffalo            NY   26:49  8:38 
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    2    53 Maggie Urbowicz        26 Charlotte          NC   28:13  9:05 
    3    56 Deborah Porterfield    26 Southport          NC   28:15  9:06 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    57 Simon Sanders          34 Wilmington         NC   28:16  9:06 

                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    36 Leslie Mazzola         31 Cary               NC   26:40  8:35 
    2    43 Dana Stolte            33 Wilmington         NC   27:33  8:52 
    3    62 Silvia Sevast          30 Southport          NC   28:55  9:19 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1     7 Paul Yates             39 Apex               NC   20:43  6:40 
    2    18 Carter Hubard          38 Wilmington         NC   23:36  7:36 
    3    31 Seth Robbins           35 Southport          NC   26:09  8:25 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    81 Bonnie Mayo            39 Clayton            NC   31:45 10:14 
    2    86 Jody Britton           37 Oak Island         NC   32:28 10:27 
    3   100 Tanya Kirby            38 Southport          NC   34:57 11:15 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1     8 Brent Wuchae           42 Oak Island         NC   20:50  6:43 
    2    13 Scott Fussell          42 Wilmington         NC   22:48  7:21 
    3    21 Domenic Palagruto      43 Oak Island         NC   23:52  7:41 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    30 Kelly Fussell          41 Wilmington         NC   26:00  8:22 
    2    50 Joanna Flynn           44 Greensboro         NC   28:05  9:03 
    3    77 Ali Travis             40 Southport          NC   30:51  9:56 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1     5 James Bausch           47 Pine Hills         FL   20:18  6:33 
    2    20 Kent Harrell           45 Wilmington         NC   23:49  7:40 
    3    22 Brad Driver            45 Raleigh            NC   23:59  7:44 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    33 Georgia Gulledge       47 Matthews           NC   26:25  8:31 
    2    45 Polly Decker           45 Wilmington         NC   27:36  8:53 
    3    52 Krista Motsinger       45 Wilmington         NC   28:11  9:05 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    10 Brett Murphy           50 Greensboro         NC   21:53  7:03 
    2    24 Bill Lester            51 Southport          NC   24:18  7:50 
    3    41 Carl Chipman           51 Fayetteville       NC   27:11  8:45 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1   205 Jacci Hohnstein        53 Oak Island         NC   50:09 16:09 
    2   238 Marsha Ferrell         54 Oak Island         NC   53:18 17:10 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1     9 Robert Underwood       58 Carolina Beach     NC   21:30  6:55 
    2    15 Eddie Buchanan         59 Wilmington         NC   23:06  7:26 
    3    26 John Causey            56 Shallotte          NC   24:50  8:00 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    70 Billie Jayroe          55 Oak Island         NC   29:46  9:35 
    2    72 Carol Collinson        56 Winston Salem      NC   30:20  9:46 
    3    75 Christine Parker       56 Wilmington         NC   30:36  9:51 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    25 Robert Mecanko         61 Bolivia            NC   24:33  7:54 
    2    32 Jim Malley             60 Southport          NC   26:16  8:28 
    3    38 William Braman         62 Wilmington         NC   26:46  8:37 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    84 Rita Wissinger         63 Southport          NC   32:13 10:22 



file:///Users/Bryan/Desktop/Oak095Kawd.txt[4/21/09 2:43:05 PM]

    2   145 Valerie Callcot Steve  61 Pinehurst          NC   44:34 14:21 
    3   201 Judy Saunders          61 Vass               NC   49:59 16:06 
                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1    71 Roger Magill           69 Southport          NC   30:19  9:46 
    2    82 Ed Welch               65 Oak Island         NC   32:03 10:19 
    3   101 Kendrick Schwarz       66 Southport          NC   34:59 11:16 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1    94 Mary Ellen Rogers      66 Oak Island         NC   33:38 10:50 
    2   131 Linda Munn             68 Rock Hill          SC   41:46 13:27 
    3   333 Mary Jean Campbell     68 Caswell Beach      NC 1:08:11 21:57 

                        5K MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1    97 James Smith            70 Southport          NC   34:30 11:07 
    2   283 Emery Rahrs            71 Southport          NC   58:16 18:46 
                       5K FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   128 Mary Bausch            72 Oak Island         NC   40:59 13:12 
    2   225 Carol Jackson          74 Oak Island         NC   51:28 16:34 


	Oak095Kage
	Local Disk
	file:///Users/Bryan/Desktop/Oak095Kage.txt


	Oak095Kovr
	Local Disk
	file:///Users/Bryan/Desktop/Oak095Kovr.txt


	Oak095Kawd
	Local Disk
	file:///Users/Bryan/Desktop/Oak095Kawd.txt



